
ON R5 2023/7/23 S GT

印刷: 2023/07/24 17:41:51 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

車# 
3
1
6
2
5
7
9
8
4

名前 
福井 功二
松田 文信
桑島 和史
江坂 雅輝
岩間 正明
稲垣 紀和
前原 光二
畑 貢
ハシモト

Lap# 
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
9

Total 
6:05.768
6:06.375
6:13.327
6:14.419
6:00.636
6:00.723
6:04.832
6:11.704
3:01.590

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
17.412
17.316
17.517
17.503
17.434
17.578
17.863
17.863
17.696

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
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